this support translates into an increase of farmers income.

3 The ex-post loss ratio is way higher than the one used ex-ante to identify the BLINS premium (80%). This seems

consistent with the way the participation choice has been modelled.

100% 75% 50% 25% -25% -50% -75% -100%

Insured farms (n°) 0 7 0 0 2 4 11 18 23 27

ha ha

Durum wheat 460 468 -1.7 -1.7 -1.5 -1.0 1.7 4.0 8.9 11.6

insured 0 133 -100.0 -100.0 -66.0 -55.4 58.4 199.3 246.9 293.4

uninsured 460 335 37.2 37.2 24.1 20.5 -20.8 -73.4 -85.4 -100.0

Maize 37 38 -1.1 -1.1 -1.1 -1.1 -5.2 -16.2 -35.1 -42.9

Other cereals 35 32 9.6 9.6 6.9 3.6 -5.1 -5.3 -1.0 -0.6

Sunflower 122 120 1.7 1.7 1.5 1.2 -1.0 -3.2 -8.6 -12.4

Other crops 91 88 3.9 3.9 3.9 2.9 -3.5 -7.9 -20.4 -26.5

Source: Own elaboration on FADN data.

Table 4 - Cropping patterns under the baseline (no insurance) and different scenarios. Whole sample.

Baseline

without

insurance

(BASELINE)

Baseline

with

insurance

(BLINS)

Changes of the premium rate from BLINS (PREM scenario)

Relative increases of the premium Relative decreases of the premium

Percentage change from the BLINS values (%)

100% 75% 50% 25% -25% -50% -75% -100%

€ 1,000 € 1,000

Total Gross Margins 662 671 -1.4 -1.4 -1.1 -0.7 1.3 3.7 6.9 10.4

Total amount of premiums 0 26 -100.0 -100.0 -49.1 -44.2 18.8 49.7 -13.3 -100.0

Total amount of indemnities 0 35 -100.0 -100.0 -57.5 -47.0 38.8 110.7 127.4 134.0

Loss ratio w/out gov. support ^ (%) - 133 - - 111 127 156 188 350 -

Government support^^ (1,000 €) 0 53 0 0 16 26 89 159 231 308

Loss ratio with gov. support (%) - 80 - - 80 80 80 80 80 80

Premium paid by farmers (€/ha) - 198 - - 297 247 148 99 49 0

Unitary gov. Support (€/ha) - 132 - - 116 144 141 133 167 196

Percentage change from the BLINS values (%)

^: Total expected amount of premiums paid by farmers divided by total expected value of indemnities.  ^^: Government support to insurance

companies to ensure ex-post a 80% loss ratio. Source: Own elaboration on FADN data.

Table 5 - Main economic results under the baseline (no insurance) and different scenarios. Whole sample.

Baseline

without

insurance

(BASELINE)

Baseline

with

insurance

(BLINS)

Changes of the premium rate from BLINS (PREM scenario)

Relative increases of the premium Relative decreases of the premium

EAAE 2011 Congress